ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS
PLUGGABLE TERMINAL BLOCK
GENERAL CATALOGUE
Edition 2014
We are connecting the world...
       kcloBl ainmreT
       Series C09  - 2,50mm  Terminal Block                                               2
02 www.schmid-m.com

        SM  C09  0251 XX  SOC
     Part Numbering System
Type
Number of Poles
Type 1 - Clamp / Cable
Type 2 - PCB Right
Type 3 - PCB Straight
Type 4-14 Others / Cable
Pitch : 25 - 2,50mm
           35 - 3,50mm
           38 - 3,81mm
           50 - 5,00mm
           58 - 5,08mm
           75 - 7,50mm
           76 - 7,62mm
0 - Pluggable Terminal Block
C09 - Terminal Block
SM  - Schmid-Multitech
ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS
Terminal Block
ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS Pluggable Terminal Block
ATD Elektronik, s.r.o.
Luženice 10, 344 01 Domažlice
tel.: +420 379 723 915
SCHMID-MULTITECH, s.r.o.
Podjavorinskej 5, 911 05 Trenčín
tel.:  +421-32-7 440 186
ADMM Kft.
Rumi u. 284,
tel.:  +36-94 510-522
H-9700 Szombathely
SCHMID-MULTITECH, GmbH
Weinbergstraβe 60b, 93105 Tegernheim
Tel.: +49-9403-9510-0
ABC Elektronik Sp. z o.o.
38-300 Gorlice
tel.: +48 18 353-66-65
ul. Kolejowa 10,
ALFA-ELECTRONIC
tel.: 380 44 484 19 90
Kravchenko 22 office 4, UA 04050 Kiev
+   - -
A
Str.Slanic Nr. 1 Ap3, 400413 Cluj-Napoca
tel.: +42-264-403-284
NGIELA ELEKTRONIK SRL
SCHMID-MULTITECH, GmbH
Ot Ziemendorf, Dorfstraße 49g